JONATHAN A PINEDA

15711 PANTHER LAKE DR WINTER GARDEN FL 34787

District of Columbia Department of Insurance, Securities and Banking JONATHAN A PINEDA Is licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the District of Columbia,

3002813972 License Effective Date: 11/03/2023

NPN: 8641984

Expiration 09/30/2025

LICENSE TYPE

LINE OF AUTHORITY
ACCIDENT, HEALTH OR SICKNESS, LIFE, Variable life and variable annuity products

District of Columbia Department of Insurance, Securities and Banking

JONATHAN A PINEDA

Is licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the District of Columbia, in the capacity stated below

License Number: Effective Date:

3002813972 11/03/2023

NPN:

8641984

LICENSE TYPE Insurance Producer

09/30/2025 **Expiration Date:**

LINE OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT, HEALTH OR SICKNESS, LIFE, Variable life and variable annuity products

AND BANKING

VOID IF ALTERED NON-TRANSFERABLE